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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Stephen Cohn           M3039         1/41    6:13       19:23
2     Mike Hailey            M3039         2/41    6:19       19:42
3     Ned Tobey              M4049         1/32    6:22       19:52
4     Santiago Segovia       M2029         1/17    6:30       20:18
5     Garrett Wood           M019          1/22    7:09       22:17
6     Jeff Erb               M6069          1/6    7:09       22:18
7     Kris Winslett          M3039         3/41    7:13       22:32
8     Kamrin Pester          M2029         2/17    7:15       22:37
9     John H. Tyler          M3039         4/41    7:16       22:41
10    Genevieve Ali          F4049         1/36    7:18       22:46
11    Igor Riera             M2029         3/17    7:21       22:57
12    Ross Johnson           M3039         5/41    7:24       23:06
13    Tyler Bonilla          M2029         4/17    7:29       23:20
14    Kelly Nelson           F2029         1/39    7:29       23:22
15    drew sartain           M3039         6/41    7:29       23:22
16    Steve Taylor           M3039         7/41    7:32       23:30
17    Abbey Tootle           F3039         1/44    7:32       23:31
18    Dan Niendorff          M5059         1/15    7:34       23:35
19    Carlos Cabral          M4049         2/32    7:34       23:36
20    Michael Bojorquez      M3039         8/41    7:35       23:41
21    Zach Sienkiel          M2029         5/17    7:36       23:44
22    Gary Osborn            M6069          2/6    7:37       23:46
23    Chuck Cash             M5059         2/15    7:39       23:52
24    Michelle Leftwich      F4049         2/36    7:41       23:57
25    Eric Posadas           M3039         9/41    7:42       24:01
26    Chad Andersen          M3039        10/41    7:46       24:15
27    Eduardo Alcocer        M5059         3/15    7:50       24:25
28    Allison Tobey          F4049         3/36    7:50       24:26
29    Evan McLendon          M3039        11/41    7:52       24:32
30    Tyler Pollard          M3039        12/41    7:52       24:33
31    Melinda Gallagher      F3039         2/44    7:53       24:36
32    Meghan Stack           F3039         3/44    7:54       24:40
33    John Burkhardt         M019          2/22    8:00       24:59
34    Hector Lujan           M3039        13/41    8:02       25:03
35    Wade Taylor            M3039        14/41    8:04       25:11
36    ben woods              M3039        15/41    8:05       25:12
37    Shelby Menezes         F2029         2/39    8:05       25:14
38    Jason Rich             M3039        16/41    8:06       25:16
39    Marci Liggett          F3039         4/44    8:06       25:17
40    Dan Quinn              M4049         3/32    8:09       25:25
41    PAMELA JOHNSON         F5059         1/16    8:16       25:46
42    Jeffrey Salazar        M3039        17/41    8:16       25:47
43    Tim Seibold            M3039        18/41    8:19       25:58
44    Alex Kotlerz           M2029         6/17    8:20       25:59
45    Joanna Kampa           F2029         3/39    8:21       26:04
46    QUINTON WALKER         M4049         4/32    8:25       26:15
47    Marlow McShan          M4049         5/32    8:29       26:27
48    william green          M6069          3/6    8:32       26:38
49    Remy Simpson           M019          3/22    8:34       26:44
50    Robert Woehlke         M4049         6/32    8:38       26:56
51    Melinda Gallagher      F3039         5/44    8:38       26:57
52    Robby Cole             M019          4/22    8:39       27:00
53    jim reist              M5059         4/15    8:43       27:11
54    Daniel Guitierrez      F2029         4/39    8:44       27:15
55    Matt Heerwald          M3039        19/41    8:48       27:27
56    Arthur Caballero Jr.   M3039        20/41    8:49       27:29
57    Renee Mando            F4049         4/36    8:49       27:31
58    McKinsey Tutor         F2029         5/39    8:51       27:37
59    David Rodriguez        M3039        21/41    8:52       27:39
60    Tana Busch             F5059         2/16    8:52       27:41
61    Amy Baggerly           F2029         6/39    8:53       27:44
62    Stevie Sienkiel        F2029         7/39    8:55       27:48
63    Ashley Stewart         F2029         8/39    8:59       28:01
64    Nicki Fry              F3039         6/44    9:00       28:06
65    Elena Goltra           F2029         9/39    9:13       28:46
66    John Campbell          M6069          4/6    9:14       28:49
67    Monica Avila           F2029        10/39    9:18       29:02
68    Daniel Loewenherz      M3039        22/41    9:22       29:14
69    John Walker            M5059         5/15    9:23       29:17
70    Holly Olin             F4049         5/36    9:23       29:17
71    Manuel Reyes           M3039        23/41    9:25       29:24
72    Amy Reyes              F3039         7/44    9:26       29:26
73    Logan Williams         M019          5/22    9:28       29:32
74    Sandra Vega            F2029        11/39    9:34       29:50
75    Daniel Emmett          M4049         7/32    9:35       29:55
76    Bhesh Tripathi         M4049         8/32    9:36       29:58
77    Dan Sutherland         M3039        24/41    9:37       29:59
78    Kayla Bongers          F2029        12/39    9:37       30:00
79    jill MOORE             F5059         3/16    9:40       30:09
80    Sarah Warnke           F2029        13/39    9:40       30:10
81    Justin Leahy           M3039        25/41    9:40       30:11
82    Michelle Jakubowski    F3039         8/44    9:43       30:19
83    Richard Fagan          M4049         9/32    9:48       30:34
84    Jeanette Garner        F5059         4/16    9:48       30:36
85    Mary Heerwald          F2029        14/39    9:49       30:37
86    Danielle Click         F3039         9/44    9:54       30:52
87    Joseph Zaversnik       M4049        10/32    9:59       31:10
88    Rick Bendes            M4049        11/32   10:00       31:12
89    Nicholas Sanchez       M3039        26/41   10:01       31:16
90    Paul Niendorff         M5059         6/15   10:01       31:16
91    Bear Leftwich          M019          6/22   10:04       31:26
92    Tim Seibold            M3039        27/41   10:05       31:27
93    Jenn Talamantes        F3039        10/44   10:06       31:32
94    Alison Taylor          F2029        15/39   10:07       31:34
95    Brandon Hamel          M3039        28/41   10:12       31:50
96    Andy Leftwich          M019          7/22   10:13       31:53
97    Ginger Leftwich        F019          1/13   10:13       31:54
98    Andrea Smtih           F5059         5/16   10:16       32:02
99    Gina Hollister         F5059         6/16   10:16       32:03
100   Gabriel Martinez       M3039        29/41   10:18       32:07
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101   Victor Gardea          M4049        12/32   10:18       32:08
102   Kristi Perry           F4049         6/36   10:23       32:25
103   Samuel Williams        M4049        13/32   10:23       32:25
104   Dave McWhorter         M4049        14/32   10:31       32:50
105   Marissa Martinez       F2029        16/39   10:32       32:52
106   Caitlin sileo          F2029        17/39   10:32       32:53
107   Andy Weiner            M5059         7/15   10:33       32:56
108   Natasha Ulack          F3039        11/44   10:37       33:06
109   William Stassen        M6069          5/6   10:38       33:11
110   Donnie DeLeon          M3039        30/41   10:40       33:16
111   Kristen Bain           F2029        18/39   10:40       33:18
112   Kay Walden             F2029        19/39   10:41       33:21
113   Nitin Mathur           M3039        31/41   10:43       33:26
114   Selena Sierra          F5059         7/16   10:44       33:29
115   Kevin Deutsch          M3039        32/41   10:44       33:30
116   Sheila Kusch           F4049         7/36   10:49       33:45
117   Anita Simpson          F4049         8/36   10:50       33:47
118   Marcus Simpson         M4049        15/32   10:50       33:47
119   Ann Storey             F4049         9/36   10:52       33:55
120   Charlotte Johnson      F3039        12/44   10:54       34:01
121   christian sanchez      M019          8/22   10:54       34:01
122   David Tynan            M5059         8/15   10:55       34:04
123   Jake Johnson           M2029         7/17   10:59       34:16
124   Shirley Marquardt-Tyna F5059         8/16   10:59       34:16
125   Kathryn Boepple        F4049        10/36   11:02       34:24
126   Lindsey Jacobs         F3039        13/44   11:04       34:31
127   Jamie Gabriel          F3039        14/44   11:07       34:40
128   Frances Hill           F5059         9/16   11:07       34:41
129   Mary Cole              F4049        11/36   11:13       34:59
130   Robert Cole            M4049        16/32   11:13       34:59
131   Colleen Rouhselang     F6069         1/10   11:13       35:00
132   Judy Vazquez           F4049        12/36   11:15       35:05
133   Stephanie Elko         F2029        20/39   11:16       35:08
134   Erin Woodard           F4049        13/36   11:17       35:13
135   Drago Dolaptchiev      M2029         8/17   11:17       35:13
136   Tanja Wren             F4049        14/36   11:21       35:24
137   Anusha Mathur          F3039        15/44   11:21       35:26
138   Anna Perez             F5059        10/16   11:24       35:33
139   Beth Bartz             F2029        21/39   11:24       35:34
140   Bethany Bushkuhl       F3039        16/44   11:25       35:38
141   Katy Haas              F2029        22/39   11:25       35:38
142   Meg Drucker            F4049        15/36   11:27       35:42
143   Jerry Capps            M5059         9/15   11:28       35:46
144   Rashad Dabaghi         M5059        10/15   11:29       35:51
145   Jake Kusch             M019          9/22   11:31       35:57
146   Weston Koopmann        M2029         9/17   11:35       36:09
147   Kenneth Erhard III     M019         10/22   11:41       36:26
148   J. Matthew Tray        M3039        33/41   11:43       36:33
149   Brenna Minor           F3039        17/44   11:45       36:39
150   James Clary            M4049        17/32   11:46       36:44
151   Tyler Toungate         M3039        34/41   11:52       37:00
152   Sabrina Nyitrai        F3039        18/44   11:57       37:17
153   Leslie McDonald        F3039        19/44   11:58       37:20
154   Melany Betanco         F019          2/13   12:00       37:26
155   DANIELA ARANDA         F019          3/13   12:00       37:27
156   Heather Chalambaga     F2029        23/39   12:01       37:30
157   Ileana napoles         F3039        20/44   12:02       37:33
158   Mason Banfield         M019         11/22   12:02       37:33
159   John Fulton            M7079          1/1   12:02       37:34
160   Stacey Kile            F3039        21/44   12:03       37:37
161   Anthony Burgos         M3039        35/41   12:05       37:43
162   Alex Petrus            F2029        24/39   12:11       38:02
163   Deenie Piland          F4049        16/36   12:20       38:28
164   Melisa Zaversnik       F3039        22/44   12:20       38:29
165   Kathy Villagomez       F3039        23/44   12:20       38:30
166   Carrie Shuman          F3039        24/44   12:28       38:54
167   Jasmine Frayre         F2029        25/39   12:32       39:06
168   Darlene Brouillette    F5059        11/16   12:33       39:08
169   CATRINA SORENSEN       F4049        17/36   12:35       39:16
170   Kate Wilson            F3039        25/44   12:38       39:26
171   William Pospisil       M3039        36/41   12:39       39:27
172   Marina Martinez        F3039        26/44   12:49       39:59
173   Jordyn May             F019          4/13   12:58       40:26
174   Elijah May             M4049        18/32   12:58       40:26
175   Abigail Diaz           F3039        27/44   13:05       40:49
176   Jennifer Andrews       F4049        18/36   13:06       40:51
177   Jaxson Salazar         M019         12/22   13:08       40:59
178   monica reyna           F3039        28/44   13:09       41:01
179   Jessica Butcher Salaza F3039        29/44   13:09       41:02
180   Jessica Moore          F019          5/13   13:16       41:22
181   David Hauser           M2029        10/17   13:17       41:26
182   Maya Fitzpatrick       F2029        26/39   13:24       41:48
183   Linda Paym             F5059        12/16   13:27       41:58
184   Norma Lyles            F4049        19/36   13:29       42:05
185   Anna Mertger           F3039        30/44   13:33       42:17
186   Brent Lovett           M2029        11/17   13:44       42:50
187   Mario Martinez         M4049        19/32   13:51       43:14
188   Alyssa rich            F3039        31/44   13:57       43:31
189   Brendan Banda          M2029        12/17   14:03       43:51
190   Daniela Garcia         F2029        27/39   14:07       44:04
191   Rachelle McWright      F4049        20/36   14:30       45:13
192   Fred Ricahrds          M5059        11/15   14:34       45:26
193   Amey Langford          F2029        28/39   14:39       45:42
194   Jessica Wood           F2029        29/39   14:40       45:47
195   Lacy Goldberg          F3039        32/44   14:41       45:50
196   Patricia Alvarado      F4049        21/36   14:44       45:59
197   Kathryn Glover         F6069         2/10   14:54       46:28
198   Melissa Pew            F3039        33/44   14:58       46:41
199   Jennifer Welker        F4049        22/36   14:58       46:41
200   Ruben Banda            M4049        20/32   15:06       47:08
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201   Amber Callahan         F3039        34/44   15:12       47:25
202   Ange Guajardo          F6069         3/10   15:24       48:04
203   Kathleen Dugan         F4049        23/36   15:34       48:33
204   Patricia Lopez         F4049        24/36   15:34       48:33
205   Heath Dugan            M4049        21/32   15:34       48:35
206   Elijah Chalambaga      M019         13/22   15:46       49:11
207   RAUL LOPEZ             M019         14/22   15:48       49:18
208   Isai Chalambaga        M2029        13/17   15:48       49:19
209   CAROLYN RAMIREZ        F5059        13/16   15:53       49:34
210   Gabby Rico             F2029        30/39   15:54       49:35
211   Lupe Zuniga            F4049        25/36   16:10       50:27
212   Angel Zuniga           M3039        37/41   16:17       50:47
213   Jeff Gleason           M4049        22/32   16:19       50:54
214   James Welker           M4049        23/32   16:19       50:54
215   Josue Jaime Pacheco    M4049        24/32   16:39       51:57
216   Julissa Pacheco        F3039        35/44   16:40       52:00
217   Jose Javier Pacheco    M4049        25/32   16:40       52:01
218   Noah Welker            M019         15/22   16:43       52:10
219   Tony Zuniga            M4049        26/32   17:26       54:22
220   Edward Parke           M3039        38/41   17:54       55:52
221   Cecilia Hernandez      F3039        36/44   18:09       56:37
222   Scarlett Becvar        F019          6/13   18:43       58:25
223   Mitchell Cooper        M3039        39/41   18:49       58:41
224   Fran Rush              F7079          1/1   18:59       59:15
225   Pocky Southmayd        M4049        27/32   19:00       59:17
226   Tammi Miller           F4049        26/36   19:12       59:53
227   Leila Cabral           F019          7/13   19:22     1:00:25
228   Carolina Cabral        F019          8/13   19:23     1:00:28
229   Gael Martinez-Alvarado M019         16/22   19:28     1:00:43
230   Miriam Raviv           F6069         4/10   19:29     1:00:48
231   Binh Pham              M4049        28/32   19:52     1:02:00
232   Binh Pham              F4049        27/36   19:52     1:02:00
233   Steve Mannebach        M5059        12/15   20:03     1:02:32
234   Carol Buchanan         F4049        28/36   20:12     1:03:01
235   Natalie Ayers          F5059        14/16   20:16     1:03:13
236   Bernice Reyes          F4049        29/36   20:17     1:03:18
237   Kathy Mannebach        F5059        15/16   20:19     1:03:23
238   Brooke Garrett         F3039        37/44   20:24     1:03:39
239   LeeLeen Sundbeck       F6069         5/10   20:31     1:04:01
240   Chris Zak              M3039        40/41   20:34     1:04:09
241   Nyle Leftwich          M4049        29/32   20:34     1:04:09
242   Caitlin Dodge          F019          9/13   20:36     1:04:16
243   Joey Zapata            M4049        30/32   20:43     1:04:38
244   Sarah Weiss            F3039        38/44   20:52     1:05:06
245   Ryan Rodriguez         M2029        14/17   20:55     1:05:15
246   Laura Schmoker         F4049        30/36   21:31     1:07:07
247   Carol Slocum           F6069         6/10   21:33     1:07:14
248   Paul Leigh             M6069          6/6   21:34     1:07:16
249   Megan Slocum           F3039        39/44   21:34     1:07:16
250   Luis Schmoker          M019         17/22   21:34     1:07:18
251   John Ziebert0          M5059        13/15   21:41     1:07:39
252   Kenneth Ellis          M5059        14/15   21:42     1:07:43
253   Danielle Walker        F4049        31/36   21:49     1:08:03
254   Paige Polishook        F4049        32/36   21:49     1:08:04
255   Sandra Chavez          F6069         7/10   21:58     1:08:32
256   Ally Garcia            M019         18/22   21:59     1:08:36
257   Gracie Walker Walker   F019         10/13   22:00     1:08:38
258   Lance Radtke           M019         19/22   22:00     1:08:38
259   Sydney Polishook       F019         11/13   22:01     1:08:41
260   Robert Mares           M3039        41/41   22:02     1:08:44
261   Denise Massie          F4049        33/36   22:06     1:08:56
262   Caitlin Walker         F2029        31/39   22:06     1:08:57
263   Jenna Johnson          F2029        32/39   22:06     1:08:57
264   Riera Igur             F019         12/13   22:06     1:08:58
265   Terri Fernandez        F3039        40/44   22:12     1:09:17
266   Hilda Cabral           F4049        34/36   22:14     1:09:21
267   Melissa Gleason        F4049        35/36   22:14     1:09:22
268   Mike Knox              M4049        31/32   22:31     1:10:15
269   Silvia Rocco           F6069         8/10   22:40     1:10:44
270   Camden Streicher       M019         20/22   22:45     1:10:58
271   Kalani Streicher       M5059        15/15   22:45     1:10:58
272   Liam Keanini           F019         13/13   22:45     1:10:59
273   TJ Keanini             M2029        15/17   22:50     1:11:14
274   Kathy Keanini          F4049        36/36   23:06     1:12:04
275   Tracie Rogers          F2029        33/39   23:08     1:12:10
276   sandra lawrence        F6069         9/10   23:29     1:13:16
277   Ryan Gleason           M019         22/22   23:30     1:13:18
278   Dorian Bailey          M019         21/22   23:30     1:13:18
279   Patricia Steinocher    F5059        16/16   23:52     1:14:29
280   Eric Ferry             M4049        32/32   24:01     1:14:55
281   Heather Cutrona        F3039        41/44   24:15     1:15:41
282   Faith Van Loozen       F2029        34/39   24:16     1:15:42
283   Diane Law              F6069        10/10   24:31     1:16:29
284   Sara Stenzler          F3039        42/44   24:32     1:16:33
285   Jessica Murray         F3039        43/44   24:49     1:17:26
286   Evan Schmitzberger     M2029        16/17   24:55     1:17:43
287   Joey Avery             M2029        17/17   25:23     1:19:13
288   Miranda Miller         F2029        35/39   25:24     1:19:14
289   Makale Farris          F2029        36/39   25:24     1:19:15
290   Izzy Piland            F2029        37/39   25:25     1:19:17
291   Ana Gutierrez          F2029        38/39   25:27     1:19:25
292   Katie Armstrong        F3039        44/44   25:42     1:20:10
293   Tanisha County         F2029        39/39   25:43     1:20:15
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